Single family
2,475 Sqft - 838 Duncan Terrace, Port Saint Lucie,
Florida 34983

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

A

Single family
RX-10817591
$434,900

4

2

2,475 Sqft

2023

us

FL

St. Lucie

Port Saint Lucie
34983

Duncan

838

w81° 37' 36.1"

N27°17' 4.2"

Features

+

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Central, Electric

Central, Electric

Garage - attached

Unfurnished
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